
2017 Period Zero Timetable

KEY DATES

1-Feb 1 SDD (M,T)

6-Feb 2

13-Feb 3 Mon 13-Feb Thu 16-Feb

20-Feb 4 Mon 20-Feb Mon 20-Feb

27-Feb 5 Wed 1-Mar Mon 27-Feb

6-Mar 6 Labour Day (M) Wed 8-Mar Fri 10-Mar Tues 7-Mar

13-Mar 7 Mon 13-Mar Mon 13-Mar Thurs 16-Mar Mon 13-Mar

20-Mar 8 Thu 23-Mar

27-Mar 9 Mon 27-Mar Thu 30-Mar

3-Apr 10 Mon 3-Apr Mon 3-Apr

10-Apr HOLIDAYS

17-Apr HOLIDAYS

24-Apr 1 Anzac day (T) Thu 27-Apr

1-May 2 Wed 3-May Mon 1-May Mon 1-May Thu 4-May

8-May 3 Mon 8-May Mon 8-May Wed 10-May ASSESSMENT FREE

15-May 4 Wed 17-Mar YR 12 EXAMS

22-May 5 ASSESSMENT FREE

29-May 6 SDD (F) YR 11 EXAMS

5-Jun 7 WA Day (M)

12-Jun 8

19-Jun 9 Thu 22-Jun Mon 19-Jun

26-Jun 10 Wed 28-Jun Mon 26-Jun Thu 29-Jun

3-Jul HOLIDAYS

10-Jul HOLIDAYS

17-Jul 1 SDD (M) Thu 20-Jul Wed 19-Jul

24-Jul 2 UMAT(W), AMC(Th) Wed 26-Jul Mon 24-Jul Mon 24-Jul

31-Jul 3 Wed 2-Aug Wed 2-Aug

7-Aug 4 Tues 8-Aug

14-Aug 5 Mon 14-Aug Wed 16-Aug Mon 14-Aug Thu 17-Aug

21-Aug 6 Mon 21-Aug Thu 24-Aug

28-Aug 7 Mon 28-Aug Mon 28-Aug Thu 31-Aug

4-Sep 8 Wed 6-Sep ASSESSMENT FREE

11-Sep 9 Wed 13-Sep Wed 13-Sep YR 12 EXAMS

18-Sep 10 Mon 18-Sep Wed 20-Sep

25-Sep HOLIDAYS

2-Oct HOLIDAYS

9-Oct 1 SDD (M) Wed 11-Oct

16-Oct 2 ASSESSMENT FREE

23-Oct 3 YR 11 EXAMS

30-Oct 4

Eng 3&4  Phys 1&2 Hbio 1&2Chem 1&2 METH 1&2 Chem 3&4Phys 3&4 Econ 3&4  HBio 3&4 APP 1&2 SPEC 1&2 APP 3&4 METH 3&4SPEC 3&4
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